
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 17-223 Name: Paramedic Cypress Fire Amend. #2

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed

File created: In control:6/2/2017 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:6/27/2017 6/27/2017

Title: Approve and authorize the Emergency Medical Services (EMS) Agency Director to execute
Amendment No. 2 to extend the Paramedic Service Provider Agreement with Cypress Fire Protection
District on the same terms and conditions to June 30, 2018.

Sponsors: Ray Bullick

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Cypress FPD Amendment No. 2.pdf, 3. Cypress FPD Agreement to Retroactively
renew Agreement.pdf, 4. Cypress_FPD_Paramedic_Svc_Provider_Agrmnt.pdf, 5. Completed Board
Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors6/27/2017 1

County of Monterey Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

